
1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Fly off 1 Fly off 2

1 41 ŁASOCHA SŁAWOMIR POLAND POL 3896 147 113 169 429 1
2 58 MAHL MANUEL GERMANY GER 2627 116 110 169 395 2
3 44 PRZYBYTEK KRZYSZTOF POLAND POL 3754 102 111 180 393 3
4 48 JENKO BORIS SLOVENIA S5  27.014 78 134 180 392 4
5 52 TIMOFEYEV MAXIM LITUANIA LTU284 110 102 180 392 4
6 36 MAŁMYGA LESZEK POLAND POL 4578 70 180 138 388 6
7 11 CHMELIK JAN CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1049 57 146 180 383 7

8 45 BONIECKI BARTOSZ POLAND POL 3971 161 97 110 368 8
9 20 NĚMEC RADEK SLOVAKIA SVK 9011 79 91 180 350 9
10 42 CZAJKA PATRYK POLAND POL 4607 126 180 36 342 10
11 1 PAVKA BEDŘICH CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1043 132 96 109 337 11

12 16 CHALUPA JAROMIR CZECH 
REPUBLIC

CZE 20-05 136 180 - 316 12
13 46 BONIECKI JERZY POLAND POL 1550 97 103 100 300 13
14 6 TRŽILOVÁ VIKTORIE CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1078 101 61 125 287 14

15 54 GINTRAS JUCEVICIUS LITUANIA LTU597 38 72 117 227 15
16 12 CHMELIK JAROSLAV CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1046 - 107 119 226 16

17 57 JOSEF MUSIL CZECH 
REPUBLIC

CZE 1162 106 118 - 224 17
18 19 NĚMCOVA JENETTA SLOVAKIA SVK 9012 85 60 77 222 18
19 33 HRABOWSKI VALERY BELARUS BLR 128 103 119 0 222 18
20 21 Nemcova Barbora SLOVAKIA SVK 8806 72 64 69 205 20
21 9 SRŠEŇ PETR CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1079 94 104 - 198 21

22 49 JENKO MARJAN SLOVENIA S5 27.016 0 0 180 180 22
23 8 SRŠEŇ JAN CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1048 86 0 87 173 23

24 25 JAŠŠO JOZEF SLOVAKIA SVK 71-04 0 73 99 172 24
25 56 KRUTA VACLAV CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1260 172 0 0 172 24

26 34 GURBA VLADISLAV BELARUS BLR 179 168 - 0 168 26
27 55 STRAZDAS JURGIS LITUANIA LTU066 0 102 63 165 27
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28 17 SZABƠ MIKULÁŠ SLOVAKIA SVK 9002 0 56 83 139 28
29 53 GUOBYS EUGENIJUS LITUANIA LTU385 0 50 89 139 28
30 4 KÁCHOWÁ MILADA CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1077 - 131 0 131 30

31 32 LIPAI ALIAKSANDR BELARUS BLR 071 0 - 113 113 31
32 43 JASZKIM ERYK POLAND POL 6630 0 88 - 88 32
33 3 KÁCHA JAKUB CZECH 

REPUBLIC
CZE 1085 0 - - 0 33

34 5 BRONÝ PAVEL CZECH 
REPUBLIC

CZE 1044 0 - - 0 33
35 18 VEČEŘA BOLESLAV SLOVAKIA SVK 9001 0 0 0 0 33
36 23 JAVOŘIK MILAN SLOVAKIA SVK 71-24 0 0 - 0 33

CONTEST DIRECTOR

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER



1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Fly off 1 Fly off 2

1 36 MAŁMYGA LESZEK POLAND POL 4578 158 78 121 357 1

2 12 CHMELIK JAROSLAV CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1046 102 80 108 290 2

3 42 CZAJKA PATRYK POLAND POL 4607 108 75 103 286 3

4 34 GURBA VLADISLAV BELARUS BLR 179 121 70 86 277 4

5 41 ŁASOCHA SŁAWOMIR POLAND POL 3896 86 76 109 271 5

6 27 BÜCHL JONAS GERMANY GER-2860 82 83 105 270 6

7 2 PAVKA MARTIN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1047 81 89 96 266 7

8 49 JENKO MARJAN SLOVENIA S5 27.016 90 73 94 257 8

9 43 JASZKIM ERYK POLAND POL 6630 77 110 68 255 9

10 29 HELMERT MICHAEL GERMANY GER-3387 180 72 - 252 10

11 16 CHALUPA JAROMIR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 20-05 94 77 72 243 11

12 8 SRŠEŇ JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1048 58 106 78 242 12

13 5 BRONÝ PAVEL CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1044 69 86 86 241 13

14 11 CHMELIK JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1049 71 78 86 235 14

15 26 MATUŠKA PETER SLOVAKIA SVK 42-22 70 73 89 232 15

16 23 JAVOŘIK MILAN SLOVAKIA SVK 71-24 71 71 86 228 16

17 55 STRAZDAS JURGIS LITUANIA LTU066 89 60 79 228 16

18 1 PAVKA BEDŘICH CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1043 131 89 - 220 18

19 32 LIPAI ALIAKSANDR BELARUS BLR 071 73 81 64 218 19

20 4 KÁCHOWÁ MILADA CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1077 129 88 - 217 20

21 21 NEMCOVA BARBORA SLOVAKIA SVK 8806 94 58 65 217 20

22 30 UHLIG STEPHANIE GERMANY GER-3486 75 74 65 214 22

23 31 LOHSE HENNING GERMANY GER-3485 66 86 62 214 22

24 58 MAHL MANUEL GERMANY GER 2627 56 92 63 211 24

25 9 SRŠEŇ PETR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1079 140 65 - 205 25

26 52 TIMOFEYEV MAXIM LITUANIA LTU284 122 83 - 205 25

27 53 GUOBYS EUGENIJUS LITUANIA LTU385 56 67 79 202 27

28 57 MUSIL JOSEF CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1162 76 38 83 197 28

29 33 HRABOWSKI VALERY BELARUS BLR 128 0 117 69 186 29
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30 18 VEČEŘA BOLESLAV SLOVAKIA SVK 9001 48 64 69 181 30

31 22 PAVLJUK VASIL SLOVAKIA SVK 26-14 107 70 - 177 31

32 54 GINTRAS JUCEVICIUS LITUANIA LTU597 63 43 70 176 32

33 59 MAHL HERALD GERMANY GER 2622 55 43 75 173 33

34 19 NĚMCOVA JENETTA SLOVAKIA SVK 9012 72 45 54 171 34

35 25 JAŠŠO JOZEF SLOVAKIA SVK 71-04 61 46 62 169 35

36 50 ZAGAJNER MITIA SLOVENIA S5 27.025 84 85 - 169 35

37 56 KRUTA VACLAV CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1260 56 51 60 167 37

38 48 JENKO BORIS SLOVENIA S5  27.014 0 159 - 159 38

39 20 NĚMEC RADEK SLOVAKIA SVK 9011 47 57 53 157 39

40 44 PRZYBYTEK KRZYSZTOF POLAND POL 3754 0 65 87 152 40

41 3 KÁCHA JAKUB CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1085 0 65 80 145 41

42 6 TRŽILOVÁ VIKTORIE CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1078 0 89 50 139 42

43 28 UHLIG PETER GERMANY GER-3558 58 69 0 127 43

44 17 SZABƠ MIKULÁŠ SLOVAKIA SVK 9002 63 0 51 114 44

45 46 BONIECKI JERZY POLAND POL 1550 0 92 - 92 45

46 24 ŽITŇAN MICHAL SLOVAKIA SVK 42-12 0 - - 0 46

47 45 BONIECKI BARTOSZ POLAND POL 3971 0 - - 0 46

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER

CONTEST DIRECTOR
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1 2

1. 1 PAVKA BEDŘICH CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1043 ARIANE 44LP 798 248 - 248 1046 1

2. 5 BRONÝ PAVEL CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1044 ARIANE 44 780 - 235 235 1015 2

3. 2 PAVKA MARTIN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1047 ARIANE 44PL 783 222 222 1005 3

4. 37 KRZYWIŃSKI WOJCIECH POLAND POL 1974 ARIANE 3 V-17 745 DQ 104 104 849 4

5. 46 BONIECKI JERZY POLAND POL 1550 ARIANE 40 682 86 86 768 5

6. 34 GURBA VLADISLAV BELARUS BLR 179 JUPITER-C 658 70 70 728 6

10. 40 PAWIKOWSKI MICHAŁ POLAND POL 6576 MAXUS 660 63 - 63 723 7

8. 32 LIPAI ALIAKSANDR BELARUS BLR 071 JUPITER-C 649 71 DQ 71 720 8

9. 38 KORMAŃSKI MATEUSZ POLAND POL 6651 ARIANE 2 649 - 66 66 715 9

7. 39 PAWIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF POLAND POL 6577 ARIANE 2 646 - 66 66 712 10

11. 26 MATUŠKA PETER SLOVAKIA SVK 42-22 NIKE APACHE 591 - 109 109 700 11

12. 17 SZABƠ MIKULÁŠ SLOVAKIA SVK 9002 ARIANE 1 680 - CE 0 680 12

13. 8 SRŠEŇ JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1048 TAURUS - TOMAHAWK 459 - 99 99 558 13

14. 6 TRŽILOVÁ VIKTORIE CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1078 VIKING 10 401 - 71 71 472 14

15. 33 HRABOWSKI VALERY BELARUS BLR 128 DRAGON III 386 46 46 432 15

16. 3 KÁCHA JAKUB CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1085 VIKING 10 400 - CE 0 400 16

Zielona Góra 18,19 July 2009
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1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Final

Basic Reserve Time 

[m:ss]

Land. 

[m]
Score Time 

[m:ss]

Land. 

[m]
Score Time 

[m:ss]

Land. 

[m]
Score Time 

[m:ss]

Land. 

[m]
Score

1. 26 MATUŠKA PETER SLOVAKIA SVK 42-22  2,4GHz 05:44 2,00 969 05:51 5,00 1000 06:03 2,00 1000 04:33 3,00 1000 3969
2. 35 WOWRY EDWARD POLAND POL 2408 52 53 05:57 1,00 1000 05:14 2,00 920 05:57 1,00 1000 04:05 1,00 977 3898
3. 50 ZAGAJNER MITIA SLOVENIA S5 27.025 56 40 06:02 6,00 893 05:29  829 06:02 4,00 1000 04:32 3,00 997 3719
4. 47 JANISIEWICZ PAWEŁ POLAND POL 2179 60 72 i 76 05:40 3,00 938 06:01  904 05:51 5,00 899 04:15 5,00 892 3633
5. 16 CHALUPA JAROMIR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 20-05 50 54 05:53 5,00 904 05:47 6,00 1000 05:57  834 04:17 8,00 813 3551
6. 60 MIELEH STEFFEN GERMANY GER 2043 184 04:52 7,00 741 05:59 3,00 1000 06:07  790 2531
7. 58 MAHL MANUEL GERMANY GER 2627 75 02:11 4,00 770 06:14  788 06:04 7,00 886 2444
8. 24 ŽITŇAN MICHAL SLOVAKIA SVK 42-12 76 65 02:57  678 06:09 5,00 936 05:24  757 2371
9. 13 ČEREPJUK JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 71-86 64 03:35  824 04:31 7,00 681 04:57  650 2154

10. 44 PRZYBYTEK KRZYSZTOF POLAND POL 3754 61 62/70 05:57 1,00 1000 03:53  567 00:00  0 1567
11. 14 DUBINA PETR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 71-87 70 05:58 2,00 1000 00:00  0 00:00  0 1000
12. 36 MAŁMYGA LESZEK POLAND POL 4578 63 77 04:21  1000 00:00  0 00:00  0 1000

RANGE SAFETY OFFICER

CONTEST DIRECTOR
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1 Flight 2 Flight 3 Flight Fly off 1 Fly off 2

1 52 TIMOFEYEV MAXIM LITUANIA LTU284 180 176 146 502 1

2 12 CHMELIK JAROSLAV CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1046 173 145 128 446 2

3 56 KRUTA VACLAV CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1260 172 120 135 427 3

4 42 CZAJKA PATRYK POLAND POL 4607 164 127 134 425 4

5 36 MAŁMYGA LESZEK POLAND POL 4578 79 180 162 421 5

6 8 SRŠEŇ JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1048 180 60 178 418 6

7 53 GUOBYS EUGENIJUS LITUANIA LTU385 180 118 118 416 7

8 44 PRZYBYTEK KRZYSZTOF POLAND POL 3754 180 89 144 413 8

9 5 BRONÝ PAVEL CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1044 180 126 101 407 9

10 11 CHMELIK JAN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1049 180 79 144 403 10

11 43 JASZKIM ERYK POLAND POL 6630 180 96 127 403 10

12 6 TRŽILOVÁ VIKTORIE CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1078 95 180 102 377 12

13 54 GINTARAS JUCEVICIUS LITUANIA LTU597 137 88 133 358 13

14 23 JAVOŘIK MILAN SLOVAKIA SVK 71-24 158 97 90 345 14

15 27 BÜCHL JONAS GERMANY GER-2860 111 88 145 344 15

16 55 STRAZDAS JURGIS LITUANIA LTU066 87 157 94 338 16

17 46 BONIECKI JERZY POLAND POL 1550 180 59 86 325 17

18 29 HELMERT MICHAEL GERMANY GER-3387 100 110 114 324 18

19 45 BONIECKI BARTOSZ POLAND POL 3971 135 58 113 306 19

20 41 ŁASOCHA SŁAWOMIR POLAND POL 3896 141 0 155 296 20

21 16 CHALUPA JAROMIR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 20-05 129 160 0 289 21

22 4 KÁCHOWÁ MILADA CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1077 65 63 135 263 22

23 20 NĚMEC RADEK SLOVAKIA SVK 9011 55 91 100 246 23

24 19 NĚMCOVA JENETTA SLOVAKIA SVK 9012 180 0 47 227 24

25 18 VEČEŘA BOLESLAV SLOVAKIA SVK 9001 113 103 0 216 25

26 24 ŽITŇAN MICHAL SLOVAKIA SVK 42-12 104 112 - 216 25

27 3 KÁCHA JAKUB CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1085 128 57 0 185 27

28 28 UHLIG PETER GERMANY GER-3558 101 78 0 179 28
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29 57 MUSIL JOSEF CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1162 102 69 0 171 29

30 33 HRABOWSKI VALERY BELARUS BLR 128 0 102 65 167 30

31 49 JENKO MARJAN SLOVENIA S5 27.016 0 90 75 165 31

32 22 PAVLJUK VASIL SLOVAKIA SVK 26-14 129 - - 129 32

33 26 MATUŠKA PETER SLOVAKIA SVK 42-22 0 56 63 119 33

34 1 PAVKA BEDŘICH CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1043 113 0 - 113 34

35 17 SZABƠ MIKULÁŠ SLOVAKIA SVK 9002 100 0 - 100 35

36 34 GURBA VLADISLAV BELARUS BLR 179 89 0 0 89 36

37 30 UHLIG STEPHANIE GERMANY GER-3486 77 0 - 77 37

38 25 JAŠŠO JOZEF SLOVAKIA SVK 71-04 66 0 0 66 38

39 48 JENKO BORIS SLOVENIA S5  27.014 0 49 - 49 39

40 31 LOHSE HENNING GERMANY GER-3485 21 0 - 21 40

41 2 PAVKA MARTIN CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1047 0 - - 0 41

42 9 SRŠEŇ PETR CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 1079 0 0 - 0 41

43 21 NEMCOVA BARBORA SLOVAKIA SVK 8806 0 - - 0 41

44 58 MAHL MANUEL GERMANY GER 2627 0 0 - 0 41
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